
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Jalgaon APMC  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  3,000.00 2026-02-06

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Jalgaon  40.00  4,000.00  4300 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Amalner  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-27

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Jalgaon(Masawat)  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-10-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Chopada  55.05  5,505.00  5505 -  5,505.00 2025-09-19

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Bhusaval  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2025-09-17

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Pachora  65.00  6,500.00  7750 -  4,100.00 2025-09-17

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Chalisgaon  54.00  5,400.00  6570 -  3,001.00 2025-08-29

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Raver  41.70  4,170.00  4170 -  4,170.00 2025-01-27

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Dharangaon  58.85  5,885.00  5885 -  5,605.00 2024-10-14
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